Product specifications
Eaton AN19KN0A5G100
Catalog Number: AN19KN0A5G100
Eaton Freedom NEMA Starter, Full voltage non-reversing, C440
electronic overload relay, NEMA Size 3 open enclosure - 90 A,
Horizontal mounting, 120/60 or 110/50 coil voltage, C440 ground
fault feature set - 20–100 A
General specifications
Eaton Freedom NEMA motor control
starter
AN19KN0A5G100
786685415536
5.92 in 7 in
4.09 in 10.4 lb
1 year RoHS Compliant
UL
CSA
CE
NEMA
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Freedom NEMA
NEMA Size 3
C440 electronic
Starter
With C440 EOLR ground fault feature set, SEL reset, SEL class
(10, 20)
Non-reversing
90 A
3
Horizontal
C440 electronic
120/60 or 110/50
Resources
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
Eaton Specification Sheet - AN19KN0A5G100
Accessories
NEMA frame size
Relay
Type
Special features
Configuration
Amperage Rating
Size
Mounting
Overload relay
Coil voltage
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets